
First Last City State Email Phone Cert Date
Cielle Backstrom Fairfield IA cielle.cindy@gmail.com 641 472-0321 h 7/21/2017
Jeffrey Backstrom Fairfield IA jpbackstrom@gmail.com 641 455-1107 m 7/21/2017
Arnold Bernstein B.A, J.D. Chicago IL 312 337-4441 8/04/1996
Vaidas Butauskas Lake Barrington IL vbutauskas@gmail.com 847 312-3060 02/01/2006
Jennifer DeLoach LCSW Carbondale IL Conferencejld@aol.com 618 351-8226 07/01/1988
James Frazier M.A. Rockford IL JamesFrazierNow@gmail.com 815 997-32132 m 07/01/1988
Erika Lund Psy.D. Chicago IL 312 943-3870 o 3/17/1995
Rob Manning Chicago IL robcmanning@gmail.com 415 370 6872 07/27/2013
George Ochsenfeld M.H.S. Monee IL ochsenfeld@aol.com 708 534-7319 11/15/1991
Loretta Wessel Monee IL wessel08@aol.com 708 534-1366 7/14/1998
Erik Bouchard Chesterton IN erik@scfnepal.org 85260379557 09/02/2018
Amy Burrell Bloomington IN amybburrell@gmail.com 812 325-2985 m 7/24/2015
Kirsten Kairos Indianapolis IN 317 954-7822 06/24/2011
Carol Hammon-Paulson Wichita KS carolhammon-paulson@cox.net 316 650-9015 m 2/15/2012
Dorothy C. Hopkins Topeka KS dhopkinsdc@aol.com 785 608-8665 m 10/30/2009
Horace Santry Wichita KS hwsantry@yahoo.com 316 761-7158 9/03/1999
Lincoln Scott Wichita KS lincolndscott@cox.net 316 744-9486 06/17/2005
Ruby Webber Traverse City MI ruwebber27@gmail.com 970 359-2481 09/06/1996
Mary Ann Asmus ACSW Traverse City MI 231 275-5609 9/06/1996
Elizabeth Borg Ph.D. Canton MI ewborg@wellnessevolutions.com 734 453-2207 9/27/1992
Marirose Donnellan-Rehagen M.Div. Gaylord MI 517 939-7379 11/19/1993
Mary E. Frame MSW, ACSW Charlevoix MI 616 547-6622 9/30/1990
Sandi Jones MSW Gaylord MI 517 732-6065 9/06/1996
Cathie McBride Westland MI mcbc55@aol.com 734 658-5664 06/17/2005
Sally Kay Palaian Ph.D. Bingham Farms MI spalaian@gmail.com 248 645-5960 6/11/1999
Marina Smirnova Battle Creek MI s7aya@yahoo.com 269 967-8107 08/30/2012
Scott Egleston Excelsior MN 952 470-9683 h 11/22/1998
Catherine Fay M.A. West Saint Paul MN fay022@gmail.com 651 455-3305 9/27/1992
Clarice Greve Coon Rapids MN cagreve@q.com 763 757-7598 8/11/2001
Lynda S. Griebenow Minneapolis MN lgriebster@aol.com 612 963-3630 m 11/22/1998
Renee Lea Savage MN 612 890-0201 10/27/2000
Michelle Schmidt-Egleston Excelsior MN 952 470-9683 2/23/2004
Nick Lowry Oklahoma City OK garynlowry@gmail.com 405 706-6246 10/06/2024
Barbara Begale Hartland WI bbegale@gmail.com 262 367-2663 10/12/2001



Joyce Lynn MSW Waukesha WI jlynn2012@gmail.com 262 521-0709 09/30/1989
Maria Novak Madison WI maria031767@yahoo.com 608 213-4194 06/17/2005
Michael Werner Kaukauna WI moondoggie41@hotmail.com 505 254-2507 8/01/2003


